
ALLERGI 
Alle vin inneholder små mengder med sulfit

VINI ROSSI

VINI BIANCHI

VINI ROSÉ

PROSECCO - FRANCIACORTA

CHAMPAGNE

895,-

926,-

1152,-

798,-

1195,-

1998,-

1215,-

2152,-

flaske  glass

699,- 145,-

729,- 155,-

789,- 155,-

805,-

798,-

979,-

849,-

849,-

1349,-

798,-

1098,-

Non Confunditur Argiano

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano DOCG

Amarone Re Teodorico DOCG 

Barolo Monchiero  DOCG

FRANKRIKE
Pinot noir Madame Veuve L'Aventure 

Citran Bordeux

 Cotes du Rhone Roulepierre 

 Ch. Trianon Grand Cru  St. Emilion
Ch. Trianon Grand Cru  St. Emilion 
MAGNUM

Ch. Fortia Cuvèe Baron Reserve 
Chateauneuf du Pape

Ch, Fortia Cuvèe Baron Reserve 
Chateauneuf du Pape MAGNUM

flaske  glass

789,-

889,-

839,-

729,- 145,-

749,-

805,-

155,-

805,-

162,-

819,-

849,-

FRANKRIKE

Riesling Cuvèe Alsace Charlea 

Baur Berthier Sancerre

Sauvignon Blanc Pouilly-Fume 

Madame Vueve Point Chablis

805,-

789,-

729,- 149,-

798,-

               

ITALIA
Cabernet Rosso T. Ducali IGTP           

Primitivo Di Manduria DOP

Nero D Àvola Tasca Regaleali DOC       

Valpolicella Ripasso Clivus DOC 

Chianti Achille IGT

Chianti Riserva Montagliari DOCG         

Chianti Classico I Colli Ser Gardo DOCG 

Chianti Classico La Ghirlanda DOCG        

Rosso di Montalcino Scopone DOC       

Brunello Castelli Martinozzi DOCG       

Barbera D Àlba Sposabella DOC      

Barbaresco Ceste DOCG

Tolaini Valdisanti Super Tuscany

ITALIA
Pinot Grigio Del Garda DOC

Soave Classico Superiore DOCGP         

Chardonnay Ascevi Grave del Friuli DOC       

Pinot grigio Ascevi del Friuli DOC       

Ribolla Gialla Ascevi Grave del Friuli DOC 

Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi DOCG 

Roero Arneis Tistin DOC

Mataossu Vigneto Riene

Bianco Sicilia Carricate

ITALIA
Bardolino Chiaretto Classico

Guado al Tasso Scalabrone Antinori

FRANKRIKE
Minuty M. Cotes de Provence 

Gerard Betrand Cate Des Roses

749,- 149,-

805,-

Glera Sovrano Cuvèe Brut DOC 

Collalto Valdo Brut DOCG 

Montelliana Superiore Brut DOCG

Cremant Louis Picamelot Cuvée 

789,-

Franciacorta Cuvèe Royal Brut DOCG M.
Antinori

905,-

Mont Rosè Cuvèe Ex. Dry 729,-

Moscato D Àsti Cantine Riunite 598,-

1198,-

1228,-

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV

1539,-

2598,-

Pol Roger Rosè Brut Vintage

Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV Magnum 

1150,-

769,-

868,-

869.-

898,-

919,-

992,-

925,-

769,-

819,-



ALLERGI 

B = bygg | Ha = havre | M = mais | H = humle

KAFFE

GIN TONIC 

MINERALVANN

ØL & CIDER

BRENNEVIN / HETVIN

Ballantines 105,-

Jack Daniels 110,-

Fireball Cinnamon 105,-

Bunnahabahain 125,-

Lagavulin 8 år 152,-

Glenfiddich s.m. 12 år 132,-

115,-

145,-

105,-

145,-

Bache Gabrielsen V.S.O.P.

Bache Gabrielsen X. O. 

Soerlie V.S.

Soerlie X. O.

Soerlie 30 år 210,-

Remy Martin X. O. Excelence 355,-

133,-

145,-

110,-

120,-

Crystal Head

Crystal Head Onyx

Absolut

Belvedere

Grey Goose 135,-

155,-

78,-

155,-

Aperol spritz
Aperol spritz (alkohol fri) 

Campari Spritz 

Limoncello Spritz 

Mimosa Spritz 

Bellini Cipriani

155,-

133,-

122,-

Verdimonti Vin Santo 

Lacrima di Moro “Re Sole“ 

Marsala Porto vin 105,-

92,-

92,-

110,-

102.-

110,-

112,-

97,-

95,-

102,-

105,-

115,-

126,-

105,-

125,-

105,-

158,-

Campari

Martini Rosso / Ex. Dry

Akevitt 

Sambuca

Amaretto di Saronno 

Cointreau

Limoncello

Baileys

Tia Maria

St. Germain

Fernet Branca

Jægermeister

Cachaca

Calvados Berneroy X. O. 

Chambord Black Raspberry 

Grappa Terre Di Goti barrique 

Grappa Di Brunello di Montalcino 168,-

Malibu 105,-

Havana Club 7 år 110,-

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 105,-

Bacardi Carta Blanca 105,-

Bacardi Gran Reserva 8 år 130,-

Zacapa Gran Reserva 23 år 145,-

Zacapa X O 220,-

110,-

118,-

159,-

175,-

150,-

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Reposado

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Josè Cuervo 1800 Silver Reserva

Josè Cuervo 1800 Reposado Reserva 156,-

WHISKEY

COGNACVODKA

SPRITZDESSERTVIN

DIVERSE 

RUM
TEQUILA

165,-

165,-

165,-

165,-

165,-

165,-

165,-

SPECIAL PREMIUM

Hendrciks Gin, enenbær, agurk, pr. tonic

G-Vine Floraison Gin, druer, enebær, pr. tonic

Gin Mare, basilikum, rosmarin. Enebær, pr. tonic

Brockmanns Gin, skogsbær, pr. tonic

The London nr. 1 Gin, appelsinskall, kanell, pr. tonic Portofino 

Gin, appelsinskall, rosmarin, pr. tonic

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin, chiliflakes, rosapepper, pr. tonic

1489 Premium Beer pilsner 0,33 l fra fat  [B - G] 95,-

1489 Premium beer pilsner 0,4 l fra fat [B - G] 115,-

Peroni Glaciale 0,3 l fra fat [B - M - G] 110,-

Peroni Glaciale 0,33 l flaske [B - M - G] 109,-

San Miguel 0,33 l flaske [M - H - G] 109,-

Corona 0,33 l [B - M - G] 109,-

1489 Godt alkoholfri øl [B - G] 68,-

Proper Job IPA flaske 0,5 l [B - G] 155,-

Crabbies gingerbeer flaske 0,5l [G] 155,-

Bulmers apple cider flaske 0,5l 155,-

Nøtter miks 52,-

Oliven 60,-

35,- / 39,-

52,- / 55,-

55,- / 59,-

29,-

35,-/39,-

62,- / 67,-

65,-

52,- / 59,-

Espresso enkel/dobbel 

Cappuccino enkel/dobbel 

Kaffe latte enkel/dobbel 

Filterkaffe

Americano enkel/dobbel 

Mokka enkel/dobbel 

Sjokolade 

Macchiato enkel/dobbel 

Te Premium 59,-

58,-

110 ,-

49,-

10,-

Coca Cola, Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite,Mark Artic blå, Mark 
Artic Sitron, Appelsin, Eple juice og Tonic water,
(glass ,flaske)

San Pellegrino 0,7 ,flaske

Purezza med kullsyre 0,7 ,flaske

Purezza Still 0,7 ,flaske

Granateple(pomegranate) Juice
Mocktail (Jordbær/Hibiscus) pr. glass
Ginger Beer ,flaske
Lemonade ,flaske                                                               
Red Bull 

79,-

159,-

155,-

79,-

79,-

65,-

79,-




